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Credits

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION

Teaching Staff in College of Education in C.S.I. K.K. Diocese

FINAL RANK LIST FOR THE QUARTER OCT:2018 - DEC:2018
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I) PG Degree [ M.Sc / M.Com -  55% & Above  and M.Ed - 55 and Above  Percentage of Marks ]
i) Candidates - Fully Qualified(with NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses (M.Sc./M.Com. & M.Ed.)

4.00GRACE JERRIN E T7/BSE/24Ms. Female1 75.3810.00 1.75 3.508.00 5.00- - -4.00 35.13 4.00

2.00 -SAJITH LAL RAJ S T T7/BSE/19Mr. Male2 60.2110.00 4.00 4.502.00- - -2.00 32.71 3.00

3.00BELLA FLORENCE T T7/BSE/11Mrs. Female3 59.9410.00 0.25 3.002.00 4.00- - -2.00 35.69 -

3.00SUNITHA R T7/BSE/14Ms. Female4 58.8810.00 1.00 0.502.00- - - -4.00 35.38 3.00

3.00 -SHEEJA R R T7/BSE/21Ms. Female5 58.0710.00 4.00 5.002.00- - -2.00 31.57 0.50

4.00JEENA E M T7/EDU/9Ms. Female6 58.0710.00 1.50 3.502.00- - - -4.00 33.07 -

2.00JABA SINGH J T7/BSE/56Mr. Male7 57.1910.00 4.00 0.50 3.00- - - -2.00 32.69 3.00

3.00 -JERLIN DELETTA G T7/BSE/40Mrs. Female8 56.5710.00 3.002.00- - - -2.00 36.57 -

3.00 -BEAULA A T7/BSE/35Ms. Female9 56.0710.00 3.503.00- - - -2.00 31.57 3.00

4.00 -SHEEBA T T7/EDU/3Mrs. Female10 55.8610.00 3.504.00- - - -2.00 32.36 -

3.00HELEN PREMA LATHA P S T7/BSE/30Ms. Female11 53.5012.00 4.00 0.50 1.002.00- - -2.00 28.50 0.50

3.00 -BELLA WISELET S T7/BSE/6Ms. Female12 52.8610.00 4.00 2.00- - - -2.00 31.36 0.50

4.00 -PUAH G PRIME ROSE T7/BSE/7Mrs. Female13 52.5710.00 3.504.00- - - -2.00 29.07 -

3.00 -CHRISTAL THANGA PADMINI K T7/BSE/1Mrs. Female14 51.5610.00 3.002.00- - - -2.00 31.56 -

ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (without NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses (M.Sc./M.Com. & M.Ed.)
-

4.00REEBA A T7/BSE/12Ms. Female1 47.003.002.00- - - - - -2.00 36.00 -

3.00 -ITHAYA MALAR M T7/BSE/49Mrs. Female2 45.934.00- - - - - -6.00 32.93 -

3.00 -VINITHA K T7/BSE/54Mrs. Female3 45.004.00- - - - - -4.00 34.00 -

4.00SUJA P S T7/BSE/44Ms. Female4 44.541.752.00- - - - - -2.00 34.79 -
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3.00SHARMILA C T7/BSE/31Mrs. Female5 44.460.252.00- - - - - -6.00 33.21 -

3.00ASHA V T7/BSE/13Mrs. Female6 43.462.252.00- - - - - -2.00 34.21 -

3.00JOSE BRIGHTLY H T7/BSE/23Ms. Female7 42.641.502.00- - - - - -2.00 34.14 -

3.00SHEELA Y T7/BSE/50Mrs. Female8 41.820.254.00- - - - - -2.00 32.57 -

3.00BENCY A T7/BSE/5Ms. Female9 41.431.502.00- - - - - -2.00 32.93 -

3.00 -LEENA DANIEL T7/EDU/10Ms. Female10 41.382.00- - - - - -2.00 34.38 -

3.00 -SHEEBA RANI D V T7/BSE/45Mrs. Female11 41.296.00- - - - - -2.00 30.29 -

2.00JENILA NESE R T7/BSE/22Ms. Female12 40.751.752.00- - - - - -35.00 -

3.00VINCE KIRUBA G T7/BSE/18Ms. Female13 40.713.00- - - - - - -2.00 32.71 -

3.00 -SARASWATHI S T7/BSE/38Mrs. Female14 40.294.00- - - - - -2.00 31.29 -

2.00FEMILA JOSE V T7/BSE/48Ms. Female15 39.712.502.00- - - - - -2.00 31.21 -

4.00 -DAFINI SINGH R T7/BSE/4Ms. Female16 39.574.00- - - - - -2.00 29.57 -

2.00JEBA JINI D T7/BSE/55Mrs. Female17 39.540.252.00- - - - - -4.00 31.29 -

3.00SUBITHA P T7/BSE/42Mrs. Female18 39.182.252.00- - - - - -31.93 -

3.00DEEPA BINI P T7/EDU/5Mrs. Female19 39.111.25- - - - - - -2.00 32.86 -

3.00 -SUJI C T7/BSE/26Ms. Female20 38.642.00- - - - - -2.00 31.64 -

2.00JEBA JULIET JOY D T7/BSE/53Mrs. Female21 38.433.00- - - - - - -2.00 31.43 -

3.00BAMINI B T7/BSE/20Mrs. Male22 37.630.252.00- - - - - -2.00 30.38 -

2.00 -DENCY MINI D A T7/BSE/34Ms. Female23 37.551.002.00- - - - -32.55 -

3.00 -IDAMALBIN KUMARI K T7/BSE/9Ms. Female24 37.192.00- - - - - -2.00 30.19 -

3.00 -AKILA F B T7/BSE/32Ms. Female25 37.142.00- - - - - -32.14 -

2.00 -SHERLY SHINY MALAR S T7/BSE/39Mrs. Female26 37.004.00- - - - - -31.00 -

3.00 -VIJILA R T7/BSE/15Mrs. Female27 36.862.00- - - - - -2.00 29.86 -

2.00REJITHA J P T7/BSE/25Ms. Female28 36.571.502.00- - - - - -30.57 0.50

2.00JABASINGH C T7/BSE/17Mr. Male29 36.250.50- - - - - - -2.00 31.75 -

2.00 -SAHI S T7/BSE/28Ms. Female30 35.13- - - - - - -31.13 2.00

2.00MERLINE JAYA D T7/BSE/3Ms. Female31 34.680.25- - - - - - -32.43 -



CHURCH OF SOUTH INDIA, KANYAKUMARI DIOCESE
THE C.S.I. K.K DIOCESAN EMPLOYMENT BUREAU

Name Gender
Registration 

NumberSl. No Total
Credits

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION

Teaching Staff in College of Education in C.S.I. K.K. Diocese

FINAL RANK LIST FOR THE QUARTER OCT:2018 - DEC:2018

H
S

C

C R E D I T S  

U
G

M
.P

h
il

P
h.

D
 /

 N
E

T
 / 

S
L

E
T

P
G

U
n

iv
e

rs
ity

R
a

n
k

C
u

rr
ic

u
la

r 
A

ct
iv

iti
e

s

E
xp

e
ri

e
n

ce

C
h

u
rc

h
 

A
ct

iv
iti

e
s

W
e

ig
h

ta
g

e

3

B
.E

d

M
.E

d

2.00 -NISHA S T7/BSE/33Ms. Female32 34.50- - - - - - -2.00 30.50 -

2.00CRYSTAL MABEL E T7/BSE/10Mrs. Female33 34.461.252.00- - - - - -29.21 -

2.00 -AJEES GEETHA J T7/BSE/41Miss. Female34 34.432.00- - - - - -2.00 28.43 -

2.00MARY METTILDA H T7/BSE/43Mrs. Female35 34.000.50- - - - - - -31.50 -

2.00 -MARY SAJITHAJEEV J T7/BSE/8Ms. Female36 33.21- - - - - - -31.21 -

3.00 -JASMINE SUNITHA N T7/BSE/37Mrs. Female37 33.00- - - - - - -2.00 28.00 -

2.00 -JANETHA D PRAKASH T7/BSE/2Ms. Female38 32.36- - - - - - -30.36 -

PG – Correspondence Courses (M.Sc./M.Com./M.Ed.)

2.00 -BEAULAJA CAROLIN L R T7/BSE/52Mrs. Female39 45.214.00- - - - - -2.00 35.21 2.00

- -RANI PACKIA MALAR D T7/BSE/46Mrs. Female40 43.644.00- - - - - -6.00 33.64 -

4.00 -PUSHPA R T7/BSE/29Ms. Female41 40.434.00- - - - - -31.43 1.00

2.00 -JASMINE SHEELA A      [T7/EDU/14] T7/BSE/27Mrs. Female42 40.002.00- - - - - -2.00 34.00 -

2.00SOFIA C T7/BSE/47Mrs. Female43 39.863.002.00- - - - - -2.00 30.86 -

2.00 -SOORIYA PRABHA K T7/BSE/51Mrs. Female44 37.642.00- - - - - -2.00 31.64 -

-MINI JOHNSY J M T7/BSE/57Mrs. Female45 31.430.50- - - - - - -2.00 28.93 -

3.00 -PRAMILA D L T7/BSE/16Ms. Female46 30.57- - - - - - -27.57 -

II) PG Degree [ M.Sc. / M.Com. / M.Ed -  Below 55% Marks ] 
ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (without NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses (M.Sc./M.Com. & M.Ed.)

2.00 -VIJILA T T7/EDU/16Mrs. Female1 49.9310.00 4.00- - - - -30.93 3.00

3.00 -ANGELIN PRABHA M T7/BSE/36Ms. Female2 34.43- - - - - - -2.00 28.93 0.50


